TASK TABLES
GATEWAY™
2026
Prices shown are List Prices, FOB our Toronto
Factory- freight charges are extra.  Packing and/
or crating is available, if required, upcharges apply.
All wood surfaces are protected with a durable polyurethane clear lacquer with UV inhibitor. This finish is known for its exceptional durability, as well as abrasion,
chemical, impact and scratch resistance. Standard sheen level is 45 degrees. Optional matte, 5, 10 and 35 degree sheen levels are available on request  at no

• Desk Top Units:  Pop-up Forum, Simple Forum, rechargeable usb (4
port), Dean.
• Under Desk Units:  2 port low profile under surface power unit
(available in 2 usb A or 1 usb A &1 usb C ), QuadTap 4 port power with
coiled expandable cord.
Universal Accessories:
• High capacity Cable Conduit.
• Table mounted Divider Screens.
• Table top grommet.
Rechargeable USBSimple Popup Forum Simple Forum
Dean Low Profile USB QuadTap
GATEWAY™ TASK TABLES
FIXED HEIGHT
Connectivity devices are to be ordered separately and cost is not reflected in above pricing.
Model Number Table Dimensions Top Finish List Price Model Number Table Dimensions Top Finish List Price
42455/2RL29 60”l x 24” w x 29”h Veneer 4,245 42455/2RL38 60”l x 24” w x 38”h Veneer 4,460
42455/5RL29 60”l x 24” w x 29”h Laminate 3,620 42455/5RL38 60”l x 24” w x 38”h Laminate 3,805
42456/2RL29 60”l x 30” w x 29”h Veneer 5,305 42456/2RL38 60”l x 30” w x 38”h Veneer 5,575
42456/5RL29 60”l x 30” w x 29”h Laminate 4,515 42456/5RL38 60”l x 30” w x 38”h Laminate 4,740
42457/2RL29 60”l x 36” w x 29”h Veneer 6,355 42457/2RL38 60”l x 36” w x 38”h Veneer 6,670
42457/5RL29 60”l x 36” w x 29”h Laminate 5,415 42457/5RL38 60”l x 36” w x 38”h Laminate 5,695
42458/2RL29 66”l x 24” w x 29”h Veneer 4,670 42458/2RL38 66”l x 24” w x 38”h Veneer 4,905
42458/5RL29 66”l x 24” w x 29”h Laminate 3,970 42458/5RL38 66”l x 24” w x 38”h Laminate 4,170
42459/2RL29 66”l x 30” w x 29”h Veneer 5,825 42459/2RL38 66”l x 30” w x 38”h Veneer 6,125
42459/5RL29 66”l x 30” w x 29”h Laminate 4,965 42459/5RL38 66”l x 30” w x 38”h Laminate 5,215
42460/2RL29 66”l x 36” w x 29”h Veneer 6,995 42460/2RL38 66”l x 36” w x 38”h Veneer 7,345
42460/5RL29 66”l x 36” w x 29”h Laminate 5,955 42460/5RL38 66”l x 36” w x 38”h Laminate 6,255
42461/2RL29 72”l x 24” w x 29”h Veneer 5,090 42461/2RL38 72”l x 24” w x 38”h Veneer 5,345
42461/5RL29 72”l x 24” w x 29”h Laminate 4,340 42461/5RL38 72”l x 24” w x 38”h Laminate 4,560
42462/2RL29 72”l x 30” w x 29”h Veneer 6,355 42462/2RL38 72”l x 30” w x 38”h Veneer 6,670
42462/5RL29 72”l x 30” w x 29”h Laminate 5,415 42462/5RL38 72”l x 30” w x 38”h Laminate 5,695
42463/2RL29 72”l x 36” w x 29”h Veneer 7,625 42463/2RL38 72”l x 36” w x 38”h Veneer 8,010
42463/5RL29 72”l x 36” w x 29”h Laminate 6,500 42463/5RL38 72”l x 36” w x 38”h Laminate 6,820
42464/2RL29 78”l x 24” w x 29”h Veneer 5,510 42464/2RL38 78”l x 24” w x 38”h Veneer 5,785
42464/5RL29 78”l x 24” w x 29”h Laminate 4,695 42464/5RL38 78”l x 24” w x 38”h Laminate 4,930
42465/2RL29 78”l x 30” w x 29”h Veneer 6,885 42465/2RL38 78”l x 30” w x 38”h Veneer 7,230
42465/5RL29 78”l x 30” w x 29”h Laminate 5,870 42465/5RL38 78”l x 30” w x 38”h Laminate 6,160
42466/2RL29 78”l x 36” w x 29”h Veneer 8,255 42466/2RL38 78”l x 36” w x 38”h Veneer 8,670
42466/5RL29 78”l x 36” w x 29”h Laminate 7,030 42466/5RL38 78”l x 36” w x 38”h Laminate 7,390
42467/2RL29 84”l x 24” w x 29”h Veneer 5,935 42467/2RL38 84”l x 24” w x 38”h Veneer 6,235
42467/5RL29 84”l x 24” w x 29”h Laminate 5,060 42467/5RL38 84”l x 24” w x 38”h Laminate 5,315
42468/2RL29 84”l x 30” w x 29”h Veneer 7,410 42468/2RL38 84”l x 30” w x 38”h Veneer 7,790
42468/5RL29 84”l x 30” w x 29”h Laminate 6,320 42468/5RL38 84”l x 30” w x 38”h Laminate 6,640
42469/2RL29 84”l x 36” w x 29”h Veneer 8,895 42469/2RL38 84”l x 36” w x 38”h Veneer 9,335
42469/5RL29 84”l x 36” w x 29”h Laminate 7,585 42469/5RL38 84”l x 36” w x 38”h Laminate 7,965
42470/2RL29 90”l x 24” w x 29”h Veneer 6,355 42470/2RL38 90”l x 24” w x 38”h Veneer 6,670
42470/5RL29 90”l x 24” w x 29”h Laminate 5,415 42470/5RL38 90”l x 24” w x 38”h Laminate 5,695
42471/2RL29 90”l x 30” w x 29”h Veneer 7,950 42471/2RL38 90”l x 30” w x 38”h Veneer 8,340
42471/5RL29 90”l x 30” w x 29”h Laminate 6,770 42471/5RL38 90”l x 30” w x 38”h Laminate 7,105
42472/2RL29 90”l x 36” w x 29”h Veneer 9,530 42472/2RL38 90”l x 36” w x 38”h Veneer 10,005
42472/5RL29 90”l x 36” w x 29”h Laminate 8,120 42472/5RL38 90”l x 36” w x 38”h Laminate 8,530
Rectangle Top on Levelers
29” Work Height:
Rectangle Top on Levelers
38” Standing Height:
GATEWAY™ TASK TABLES
FIXED HEIGHT
Connectivity devices are to be ordered separately and cost is not reflected in above pricing.
Model Number Table Dimensions Top Finish List Price Model Number Table Dimensions Top Finish List Price
42455/2SL29 60”l x 24” w x 29”h Veneer 4,350 42455/2SL38 60”l x 24” w x 38”h Veneer 4,570
42455/5SL29 60”l x 24” w x 29”h Laminate 3,710 42455/5SL38 60”l x 24” w x 38”h Laminate 3,900
42456/2SL29 60”l x 30” w x 29”h Veneer 5,440 42456/2SL38 60”l x 30” w x 38”h Veneer 5,715
42456/5SL29 60”l x 30” w x 29”h Laminate 4,635 42456/5SL38 60”l x 30” w x 38”h Laminate 4,865
42457/2SL29 60”l x 36” w x 29”h Veneer 6,525 42457/2SL38 60”l x 36” w x 38”h Veneer 6,850
42457/5SL29 60”l x 36” w x 29”h Laminate 5,550 42457/5SL38 60”l x 36” w x 38”h Laminate 5,830
42458/2SL29 66”l x 24” w x 29”h Veneer 4,785 42458/2SL38 66”l x 24” w x 38”h Veneer 5,030
42458/5SL29 66”l x 24” w x 29”h Laminate 4,075 42458/5SL38 66”l x 24” w x 38”h Laminate 4,280
42459/2SL29 66”l x 30” w x 29”h Veneer 5,980 42459/2SL38 66”l x 30” w x 38”h Veneer 6,280
42459/5SL29 66”l x 30” w x 29”h Laminate 5,095 42459/5SL38 66”l x 30” w x 38”h Laminate 5,350
42460/2SL29 66”l x 36” w x 29”h Veneer 7,165 42460/2SL38 66”l x 36” w x 38”h Veneer 7,530
42460/5SL29 66”l x 36” w x 29”h Laminate 6,115 42460/5SL38 66”l x 36” w x 38”h Laminate 6,420
42461/2SL29 72”l x 24” w x 29”h Veneer 5,215 42461/2SL38 72”l x 24” w x 38”h Veneer 5,490
42461/5SL29 72”l x 24” w x 29”h Laminate 4,455 42461/5SL38 72”l x 24” w x 38”h Laminate 4,680
42462/2SL29 72”l x 30” w x 29”h Veneer 6,525 42462/2SL38 72”l x 30” w x 38”h Veneer 6,850
42462/5SL29 72”l x 30” w x 29”h Laminate 5,550 42462/5SL38 72”l x 30” w x 38”h Laminate 5,830
42463/2SL29 72”l x 36” w x 29”h Veneer 7,820 42463/2SL38 72”l x 36” w x 38”h Veneer 8,215
42463/5SL29 72”l x 36” w x 29”h Laminate 6,660 42463/5SL38 72”l x 36” w x 38”h Laminate 7,000
42464/2SL29 78”l x 24” w x 29”h Veneer 5,645 42464/2SL38 78”l x 24” w x 38”h Veneer 5,930
42464/5SL29 78”l x 24” w x 29”h Laminate 4,815 42464/5SL38 78”l x 24” w x 38”h Laminate 5,060
42465/2SL29 78”l x 30” w x 29”h Veneer 7,055 42465/2SL38 78”l x 30” w x 38”h Veneer 7,415
42465/5SL29 78”l x 30” w x 29”h Laminate 6,015 42465/5SL38 78”l x 30” w x 38”h Laminate 6,320
42466/2SL29 78”l x 36” w x 29”h Veneer 8,465 42466/2SL38 78”l x 36” w x 38”h Veneer 8,890
42466/5SL29 78”l x 36” w x 29”h Laminate 7,220 42466/5SL38 78”l x 36” w x 38”h Laminate 7,585
42467/2SL29 84”l x 24” w x 29”h Veneer 6,085 42467/2SL38 84”l x 24” w x 38”h Veneer 6,390
42467/5SL29 84”l x 24” w x 29”h Laminate 5,185 42467/5SL38 84”l x 24” w x 38”h Laminate 5,455
42468/2SL29 84”l x 30” w x 29”h Veneer 7,600 42468/2SL38 84”l x 30” w x 38”h Veneer 7,980
42468/5SL29 84”l x 30” w x 29”h Laminate 6,475 42468/5SL38 84”l x 30” w x 38”h Laminate 6,800
42469/2SL29 84”l x 36” w x 29”h Veneer 9,115 42469/2SL38 84”l x 36” w x 38”h Veneer 9,575
42469/5SL29 84”l x 36” w x 29”h Laminate 7,780 42469/5SL38 84”l x 36” w x 38”h Laminate 8,170
42470/2SL29 90”l x 24” w x 29”h Veneer 6,525 42470/2SL38 90”l x 24” w x 38”h Veneer 6,850
42470/5SL29 90”l x 24” w x 29”h Laminate 5,550 42470/5SL38 90”l x 24” w x 38”h Laminate 5,830
42471/2SL29 90”l x 30” w x 29”h Veneer 8,140 42471/2SL38 90”l x 30” w x 38”h Veneer 8,550
42471/5SL29 90”l x 30” w x 29”h Laminate 6,930 42471/5SL38 90”l x 30” w x 38”h Laminate 7,280
42472/2SL29 90”l x 36” w x 29”h Veneer 9,765 42472/2SL38 90”l x 36” w x 38”h Veneer 10,255
42472/5SL29 90”l x 36” w x 29”h Laminate 8,325 42472/5SL38 90”l x 36” w x 38”h Laminate 8,745
Rectangle Top with Soft
Corners - Levelers
29” Work Height:
Rectangle Top with Soft
Corners - Levelers
38” Standing Height:
Model Number Table Dimensions Top Finish List Price Model Number Table Dimensions Top Finish List Price
42473/2RC29 60”l x 24” w x 29”h Veneer 4,450 42473/2SC29 60”l x 24” w x 29”h Veneer 4,555
42455/5RC29 60”l x 24” w x 29”h Laminate 3,820 42473/5SC29 60”l x 24” w x 29”h Laminate 3,915
42474/2RC29 60”l x 30” w x 29”h Veneer 5,505 42474/2SC29 60”l x 30” w x 29”h Veneer 5,640
42474/5RC29 60”l x 30” w x 29”h Laminate 4,715 42474/5SC29 60”l x 30” w x 29”h Laminate 4,830
42475/2RC29 60”l x 36” w x 29”h Veneer 6,555 42475/2SC29 60”l x 36” w x 29”h Veneer 6,715
42475/5RC29 60”l x 36” w x 29”h Laminate 5,615 42475/5SC29 60”l x 36” w x 29”h Laminate 5,755
42476/2RC29 66”l x 24” w x 29”h Veneer 4,865 42476/2SC29 66”l x 24” w x 29”h Veneer 4,980
42476/5RC29 66”l x 24” w x 29”h Laminate 4,170 42476/5SC29 66”l x 24” w x 29”h Laminate 4,275
42477/2RC29 66”l x 30” w x 29”h Veneer 6,025 42477/2SC29 66”l x 30” w x 29”h Veneer 6,175
42477/5RC29 66”l x 30” w x 29”h Laminate 5,170 42477/5SC29 66”l x 30” w x 29”h Laminate 5,295
42478/2RC29 66”l x 36” w x 29”h Veneer 7,200 42478/2SC29 66”l x 36” w x 29”h Veneer 7,370
42478/5RC29 66”l x 36” w x 29”h Laminate 6,160 42478/5SC29 66”l x 36” w x 29”h Laminate 6,315
42479/2RC29 72”l x 24” w x 29”h Veneer 5,290 42479/2SC29 72”l x 24” w x 29”h Veneer 5,420
42479/5RC29 72”l x 24” w x 29”h Laminate 4,545 42479/5SC29 72”l x 24” w x 29”h Laminate 4,660
42480/2RC29 72”l x 30” w x 29”h Veneer 6,555 42480/2SC29 72”l x 30” w x 29”h Veneer 6,715
42480/5RC29 72”l x 30” w x 29”h Laminate 5,615 42480/5SC29 72”l x 30” w x 29”h Laminate 5,755
42481/2RC29 72”l x 36” w x 29”h Veneer 7,825 42481/2SC29 72”l x 36” w x 29”h Veneer 8,020
42481/5RC29 72”l x 36” w x 29”h Laminate 6,700 42481/5SC29 72”l x 36” w x 29”h Laminate 6,865
42482/2RC29 78”l x 24” w x 29”h Veneer 5,710 42482/2SC29 78”l x 24” w x 29”h Veneer 5,840
42482/5RC29 78”l x 24” w x 29”h Laminate 4,900 42482/5SC29 78”l x 24” w x 29”h Laminate 5,015
42483/2RC29 78”l x 30” w x 29”h Veneer 7,090 42483/2SC29 78”l x 30” w x 29”h Veneer 7,260
42483/5RC29 78”l x 30” w x 29”h Laminate 6,065 42483/5SC29 78”l x 30” w x 29”h Laminate 6,220
42484/2RC29 78”l x 36” w x 29”h Veneer 8,455 42484/2SC29 78”l x 36” w x 29”h Veneer 8,665
42484/5RC29 78”l x 36” w x 29”h Laminate 7,235 42484/5SC29 78”l x 36” w x 29”h Laminate 7,415
42485/2RC29 84”l x 24” w x 29”h Veneer 6,135 42485/2SC29 84”l x 24” w x 29”h Veneer 6,285
42485/5RC29 84”l x 24” w x 29”h Laminate 5,265 42485/5SC29 84”l x 24” w x 29”h Laminate 5,390
42486/2RC29 84”l x 30” w x 29”h Veneer 7,610 42486/2SC29 84”l x 30” w x 29”h Veneer 7,805
42486/5RC29 84”l x 30” w x 29”h Laminate 6,525 42486/5SC29 84”l x 30” w x 29”h Laminate 6,675
42487/2RC29 84”l x 36” w x 29”h Veneer 9,095 42487/2SC29 84”l x 36” w x 29”h Veneer 9,320
42487/5RC29 84”l x 36” w x 29”h Laminate 7,785 42487/5SC29 84”l x 36” w x 29”h Laminate 7,975
42488/2RC29 90”l x 24” w x 29”h Veneer 6,555 42488/2SC29 90”l x 24” w x 29”h Veneer 6,715
42488/5RC29 90”l x 24” w x 29”h Laminate 5,615 42488/5SC29 90”l x 24” w x 29”h Laminate 5,755
42489/2RC29 90”l x 30” w x 29”h Veneer 8,140 42489/2SC29 90”l x 30” w x 29”h Veneer 8,340
42489/5RC29 90”l x 30” w x 29”h Laminate 6,975 42489/5SC29 90”l x 30” w x 29”h Laminate 7,135
42490/2RC29 90”l x 36” w x 29”h Veneer 9,725 42490/2SC29 90”l x 36” w x 29”h Veneer 9,960
42490/5RC29 90”l x 36” w x 29”h Laminate 8,320 42490/5SC29 90”l x 36” w x 29”h Laminate 8,530
GATEWAY™ TASK TABLES
FIXED HEIGHT
Connectivity devices are to be ordered separately and cost is not reflected in above pricing.
Rectangle Top with Soft

Rectangle Top - Levelers
27” - 53” Work Height:
Model Number Table Dimensions Top Finish List Price Model Number Table Dimensions Top Finish List Price
42455/2RLA 60”l x 24” w x 27”-53”h Veneer 6,755 42455/2SLA 60”l x 24” w x 27”-53”h Veneer 6,860
42455/5RLA 60”l x 24” w x 27”-53”h Laminate 6,125 42455/5SLA 60”l x 24” w x 27”-53”h Laminate 6,220
42456/2RLA 60”l x 30” w x 27”-53”h Veneer 7,810 42456/2SLA 60”l x 30” w x 27”-53”h Veneer 7,950
42456/5RLA 60”l x 30” w x 27”-53”h Laminate 7,020 42456/5SLA 60”l x 30” w x 27”-53”h Laminate 7,135
42457/2RLA 60”l x 36” w x 27”-53”h Veneer 8,860 42457/2SLA 60”l x 36” w x 27”-53”h Veneer 9,020
42457/5RLA 60”l x 36” w x 27”-53”h Laminate 7,920 42457/5SLA 60”l x 36” w x 27”-53”h Laminate 8,060
42458/2RLA 66”l x 24” w x 27”-53”h Veneer 7,165 42458/2SLA 66”l x 24” w x 27”-53”h Veneer 7,280
42458/5RLA 66”l x 24” w x 27”-53”h Laminate 6,475 42458/5SLA 66”l x 24” w x 27”-53”h Laminate 6,580
42459/2RLA 66”l x 30” w x 27”-53”h Veneer 8,330 42459/2SLA 66”l x 30” w x 27”-53”h Veneer 8,480
42459/5RLA 66”l x 30” w x 27”-53”h Laminate 7,475 42459/5SLA 66”l x 30” w x 27”-53”h Laminate 7,600
42460/2RLA 66”l x 36” w x 27”-53”h Veneer 9,500 42460/2SLA 66”l x 36” w x 27”-53”h Veneer 9,675
42460/5RLA 66”l x 36” w x 27”-53”h Laminate 8,465 42460/5SLA 66”l x 36” w x 27”-53”h Laminate 8,620
42461/2RLA 72”l x 24” w x 27”-53”h Veneer 7,595 42461/2SLA 72”l x 24” w x 27”-53”h Veneer 7,720
42461/5RLA 72”l x 24” w x 27”-53”h Laminate 6,850 42461/5SLA 72”l x 24” w x 27”-53”h Laminate 6,965
42462/2RLA 72”l x 30” w x 27”-53”h Veneer 8,860 42462/2SLA 72”l x 30” w x 27”-53”h Veneer 9,020
42462/5RLA 72”l x 30” w x 27”-53”h Laminate 7,920 42462/5SLA 72”l x 30” w x 27”-53”h Laminate 8,060
42463/2RLA 72”l x 36” w x 27”-53”h Veneer 10,130 42463/2SLA 72”l x 36” w x 27”-53”h Veneer 10,325
42463/5RLA 72”l x 36” w x 27”-53”h Laminate 9,000 42463/5SLA 72”l x 36” w x 27”-53”h Laminate 9,170
42464/2RLA 78”l x 24” w x 27”-53”h Veneer 8,015 42464/2SLA 78”l x 24” w x 27”-53”h Veneer 8,145
42464/5RLA 78”l x 24” w x 27”-53”h Laminate 7,205 42464/5SLA 78”l x 24” w x 27”-53”h Laminate 7,325
42465/2RLA 78”l x 30” w x 27”-53”h Veneer 9,395 42465/2SLA 78”l x 30” w x 27”-53”h Veneer 9,565
42465/5RLA 78”l x 30” w x 27”-53”h Laminate 8,370 42465/5SLA 78”l x 30” w x 27”-53”h Laminate 8,520
42466/2RLA 78”l x 36” w x 27”-53”h Veneer 10,760 42466/2SLA 78”l x 36” w x 27”-53”h Veneer 10,970
42466/5RLA 78”l x 36” w x 27”-53”h Laminate 9,540 42466/5SLA 78”l x 36” w x 27”-53”h Laminate 9,720
42467/2RLA 84”l x 24” w x 27”-53”h Veneer 8,440 42467/2SLA 84”l x 24” w x 27”-53”h Veneer 8,590
42467/5RLA 84”l x 24” w x 27”-53”h Laminate 7,570 42467/5SLA 84”l x 24” w x 27”-53”h Laminate 7,695
42468/2RLA 84”l x 30” w x 27”-53”h Veneer 9,915 42468/2SLA 84”l x 30” w x 27”-53”h Veneer 10,110
42468/5RLA 84”l x 30” w x 27”-53”h Laminate 8,820 42468/5SLA 84”l x 30” w x 27”-53”h Laminate 8,980
42469/2RLA 84”l x 36” w x 27”-53”h Veneer 11,400 42469/2SLA 84”l x 36” w x 27”-53”h Veneer 11,625
42469/5RLA 84”l x 36” w x 27”-53”h Laminate 10,090 42469/5SLA 84”l x 36” w x 27”-53”h Laminate 10,280